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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #2 Count: 16 Trans: 16
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #3 Count: 32 Trans: 16
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #4 Count: 40 Trans: 8

o fflff ||
$ Tliinipioy  ( Set4
F 115 12 |
R 22 Counts 8
HHAe 123 | ¢
T Y Float 8 T
124
o i PROP P
U U 110 143144145146 147 125 +
138 139 140 141 142
18 2z 3@ 45 34 63
7 26 35 H 62 ||
F ¢ ¢
I\ AP :l 43 q) ? o1
F 182 € 105 ¢ 186 € 157 1oa§109§
1 233 160
1 23 4 0 59
™ 1 ;2 jé: 40 ﬁs e
7 657 t 2 ? i o2 '
+ v 66 = R%;I 0%35“'4 57 101 — +
o7h 1 % i s 6 froo
68 b m 99
691y 9 2 46 5 [ros

LSRRI (1919 P NS TP ARAPNPA LM

—
w
R
D
@
=
@
S
@
(3,1
@
>
-
w
b

—e
N
—
e
—

130 137

Director Viewpoint

2013 Jefferson High School Marching Band
J. P. Lynch, Director

Drill Design by Terry Williams

Jericho Show Design
www.jerichoshowdesign.com

Licensed to: Jericho Show Design Created on Pyware 3D.



Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #5 Count: 56 Trans: 16

P BN B m—— Set5 -
i . Counts 16 |
i r [1£ 1£ 122 123 124 125 . ||
) [1!&119 e b Float 16
+ 0 i'f(;” |FP¢ ﬂi)m :n?o |HP/ +
- 1:11:5 3 3 3 3 3 -
I T‘* 138 1£9 120 | 141 | 142
T 112 7 jTG 45 54 i 3
{2 i
o) 6
! 18
£ 1 0 59
’ R 2 X
- - f L 4 7 - -
T 2 1T1 él; I
919¢0
. 0410 105 19 106 2 .
AR AL A SRR L aR A a8 LEEEESESE 88 BT,
i i 3 i » 3
132 133 134 135 136 137

_,..
N—
)~
—
—e

126 1 130 137

Director Viewpoint
2013 Jefferson High School Marching Band
J. P. Lynch, Director
Drill Design by Terry Williams Licensed to: Jericho Show Design ~ Created on Pyware 3D.
Jericho Show Design
www.jerichoshowdesign.com



Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set:

Set #6 Count: 80 Trans: 24
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #7 Count: 116 Trans: 36
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #8 Count: 132 Trans: 16
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set#9 Count: 148 Trans: 16
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #10 Count: 168 Trans: 20
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #11 Count: 184 Trans: 16
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #12 Count: 212 Trans: 28
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #13 Count: 228 Trans: 16
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #14 Count: 248 Trans: 20
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #15 Count: 264 Trans: 16
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set:

Set #16 Count: 292 Trans: 28
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #17 Count: 300 Trans: 8
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #18 Count: 308 Trans: 8
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #19 Count: 318 Trans: 10
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Drill: Storms of Africa Opener - Sand Storm Set: Set #20 Count: 326 Trans: 8
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